EBONITE”

BOWLERS
1 Jeff Clark
2 Robert Dunaway
3 Paul McCordic
4 Mark Williams
5 Mike Rodgers
6 Rick Minier
Pete McCordic
8 Skipper Arsenault (SS)
9 Perry Dufrene
10 Steve Wright
11 T.J. Johnson (SS)
12 Gary James
13 Kirk Harper (SS)
14 Marvin Biagas
15 Roy Chesbro (SS)
16 Charlie Hufford (SS)

OTHER CASHERS
17 Albert Waites (SS)
18 Glen Nakagawa
19 Clarence McQueen
20 Walter Goldston

2011 EBONITE SASBA TOUR
MegaPlay USA, Pt. Arthur, TX

February 19-20, 2011
FINAL STANDINGS

HOMETOWN
Friendswood, TX
Keller, TX
Sugarland,, TX
Beaumont, TX
Nederland, TX
Houston, TX
Katy, TX
Pt. Arthur, TX
New Orleans, LA
Houston, TX
Spring, TX
Spring, TX
Friendswood, TX
Houston, TX
Katy, TX
Oxford, MS

Austin,, TX
Highland Village, TX
Houston, TX
Bellaire, TX

High Super Senior (Non-Cash)

John Denton
Jerry Beavers
David Rountree
Jerry Watson

Midland, TX
Oklahoma City, OK
Houston,, TX
Kirbyville, TX

High Sunday Block (Non-Cash)

Johnny Smithey

New Orleans, LA

EARNINGS P/M
$1,000.00 900
$800.00 880
$700.00 832
$570.00 831
$495.00 719
$445.00 716
$400.00 657
$370.00 651
$340.00 614
$315.00 580
$295.00 573
$275.00 565
$255.00 564
$240.00 514
$225.00 499
$210.00 479
$187.50 237
$187.50 237
$186.00 235
$185.00 221
$180.00 202
$180.00 192
$180.00 166
$180.00 162
$150.00 958
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Bowlers

. Paul McCordic
. Rick Minier

Mark Williams

. Perry Dufrene

. Jeff Clark

. Mike Rodgers

. T.J. Johnson (SS)
. Marvin Biagas

. Kirk Harper (SS)
10.

Pete McCordic

Steve Wright

Robert Dunaway
Skipper Arsenault (SS)
Charlie Hufford (SS)
Roy Chesbro (SS)

16 Gary James
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28.
20.
30.

Albert Waites (SS)
Glen Nakagawa
Clarence McQueen
Walter Goldston
Johnny Smithey
John Denton (SS)
Clyde Fravel

Jerry Beavers (SS)
Darrell Coats
Thomas Young
David Rountree (SS)
Donnie Mehrtens
Jerry Watson (SS)
Rudy Garcia (SS)

MegaPlay USA, Pt. Arthur, TX
February 19-20, 2011

FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS

PIM
525
461
418
407
377
359
355
322
320
291
282
276
267
253
245
239
237
237
235
221
205
202
194
192
173
170
166
165
162
159

Bowlers
31. Bob Troutt
32. Ernest Ross (SS)
33. Jimmy Tyler (SS)
34 Phil Gessner
35. Roger West (SS)
36. John Hitzman (SS)
37. Fred Barnes (SS)
38. Pat Currie (SS)
39. Larry Moore
40. Ricky Siegfried
41. Pete Seibel
42. Dennis Scott
43. Leo Plaia (SS)
44. Ted Vascocu
45, Eric Roddy
46 Troy Schanne
47 Blane Adkins
48 Delery Matherne
49 Gary Woodard (SS)
50 Greg Cooper
51 Doug Franklin
52 Randy Shewmake
53 Mike Broussard (SS)
54. Marcel Duvall (SS)
55. Victor Norton (SS)
56. Kenny Robertson
57. Melvin Ford
58. Kenny Cantu
59. Jeff Arnold
60. James Pitre (SS)

P/_M
147
127
117
114
114
113
103



